ARATLHON

SWIMS

Marathon Swims 2025 - Team 10k FINAL results

Race Event

Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team

Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team

Pos FirstName

© N O O »~EEEN =

Lough Cara Legends

The Swim Reapers

Warwick University Fish Force - Old Boys
Edwards
Grandad’s Girls

Swim and Tonic
Aquanauts

Salty Seals

Mermaids C(ake)
SwimChums4Life
Ivory Power

Ridgdale Barracudas
RSW

Tile Hill Tumbleturners
Jello

Mum & Pook

Thorne

Too Cool For Pool
Surrey Sailfish

Le Joggers

Go With The Flow
Mermaids

Friday Night Dream Team
Two Peas in a Pod
Craws

Splash Siblings

Race No

9003
9001

9004
9010
9011
9005
9008
9009
9026
9012
9021
9007
9030
9022
9016
9020
9018
9014
9015
9017
9023
9024
9013
9025
9029

Finish

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Time

02:27:06
02:36:47
02:42:59
02:57:37
03:02:18
03:02:44
03:06:17
03:12:59
03:15:02
03:15:51
03:29:17
03:30:45
03:32:19
03:37:44
03:42:18
03:44:52
03:44:58
03:47:13
03:53:11
03:54:16
03:54:56
03:58:28
04:16:03
05:15:58
06:07:17
06:14:58

1k_SPLIT
00:14:59
00:15:02
00:16:10
00:16:21
00:16:57
00:17:35
00:17:29
00:19:19
00:19:45
00:51:11
00:19:51
00:18:48
00:20:01
00:18:24
00:43:50
00:22:00
00:25:53
00:19:24
00:23:00
00:21:37
00:22:27
00:23:41
00:24:07
00:20:57
00:34:38
00:30:14

T1_SPLIT

00:00:12
00:00:19
00:00:10
00:00:19
00:00:44
00:00:35
00:00:12
00:00:14
00:00:25
-00:34:12
00:00:48
00:00:21
00:00:31
00:00:40
-00:21:37
00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:58
00:00:20
00:00:37
00:03:09

2k_SPLIT

00:13:58
00:15:21
00:15:32
00:17:34
00:17:48
00:17:30
00:19:17
00:17:53
00:18:13
00:34:12
00:19:11
00:19:30
00:20:14
00:19:01
00:21:37
00:25:15
00:16:13
00:22:55
00:19:01
00:23:52
00:22:30
00:24:46
00:24:29
00:22:51
00:28:50
00:33:32

T2 _SPLIT

00:00:08
00:00:27
00:00:11
00:00:19
00:00:48
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:01:19
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:01:34
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:35
00:00:53
00:00:18
00:00:25
00:00:34
00:01:23
00:00:35
00:00:48
00:01:06

3k_SPLIT

00:14:51
00:15:05
00:16:17
00:16:19
00:17:02
00:17:07
00:17:18
00:19:35
00:19:36

00:20:14
00:20:05
00:19:48
00:19:24

00:20:22

00:19:47
00:23:50
00:22:20
00:22:06
00:24:59
00:24:52
00:20:55
00:37:27
00:32:49

T3_SPLIT

00:00:12
00:00:19
00:00:11
00:00:24
00:00:41
00:00:18
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:34

00:00:51
00:20:24
00:00:25
00:00:35

00:00:32

00:00:48
00:00:30
00:00:22
00:00:28
00:00:56
00:01:03
00:00:33
00:01:03
00:00:09

4k_SPLIT

00:14:20
00:15:28
00:15:31
00:17:17
00:17:55
00:17:33
00:19:28
00:17:55
00:18:07

00:19:39
-00:00:22
00:20:07
00:20:19
00:22:45
00:20:51

00:23:23
00:19:24
00:24:03
00:23:00
00:22:35
00:24:31
00:24:08
00:29:11
00:34:55

T4_SPLIT

00:00:07
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:54
00:00:22
00:00:30
00:00:13
00:00:19
00:00:24

00:00:37
00:20:58
00:00:22
00:01:20
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:36
00:00:30
00:00:43
00:00:21
00:00:36
00:00:26
00:00:51
00:00:33
00:00:50
00:01:05

5k_SPLIT
00:15:16
00:15:16
00:16:30
00:16:46
00:17:03
00:17:36
00:17:06
00:19:09
00:19:26

00:20:59
-00:00:20
00:20:37
00:21:56

00:23:25
00:27:32
00:20:20
00:25:23
00:21:25
00:22:21
00:23:50
00:24:28
00:22:38
00:40:16
00:34:38
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Marathon Swims 2025 - Team 10k FINAL results

Race Event

Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team

Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team

Pos FirstName

© N O O »~EEEN =

Lough Cara Legends

The Swim Reapers

Warwick University Fish Force - Old Boys
Edwards
Grandad’s Girls

Swim and Tonic
Aquanauts

Salty Seals

Mermaids C(ake)
SwimChums4Life
Ivory Power

Ridgdale Barracudas
RSW

Tile Hill Tumbleturners
Jello

Mum & Pook

Thorne

Too Cool For Pool
Surrey Sailfish

Le Joggers

Go With The Flow
Mermaids

Friday Night Dream Team
Two Peas in a Pod
Craws

Splash Siblings

9003
9001

9004
9010
9011
9005
9008
9009
9026
9012
9021
9007
9030
9022
9016
9020
9018
9014
9015
9017
9023
9024
9013
9025
9029

Race No T5_SPLIT

00:00:10
00:00:29

00:00:29
00:00:35
00:00:20
00:00:15
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:17:22
00:00:21
00:21:24
00:00:24
00:00:35

00:00:22
00:01:01
00:00:34
00:01:02
00:00:25
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:01:25
00:00:24
00:01:22
00:09:45

6k_SPLIT
00:13:37
00:15:18
00:15:42
00:17:39
00:17:48
00:18:01
00:19:49
00:18:17
00:18:04
00:00:37
00:20:36
-00:00:26
00:20:13
00:20:44
00:21:59
00:19:59
00:15:10
00:24:35
00:19:48
00:24:23
00:23:28
00:20:23
00:23:20
00:24:35
00:31:10
00:38:00

T6_SPLIT 7k _SPLIT

00:00:09
00:00:18
00:17:06
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:42
00:00:12
00:00:18
00:00:29
00:21:52
00:00:38
00:21:49
00:00:24
00:00:58
00:00:39
00:00:35
00:01:07
00:00:29
00:00:56
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:03:02
00:00:58
00:04:14
00:00:36

00:15:18
00:15:28
-00:00:12
00:17:40
00:17:16
00:17:56
00:16:53
00:20:39
00:19:29
00:16:01
00:20:21
-00:00:25
00:21:16
00:22:14
00:21:23
00:23:20
00:28:43
00:20:45
00:26:47
00:21:23
00:22:39
00:26:03
00:26:04
00:22:25
00:45:05
00:33:08

T7_SPLIT 8k_SPLIT

00:00:10
00:00:29
00:16:14
00:00:21
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:00:14
00:00:16
00:00:28
00:00:51
00:00:33
00:22:43
00:00:30
00:00:44
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:36
00:00:26
00:00:40
00:00:21
00:00:40
00:00:36
00:01:45
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:12:05

00:13:44
00:15:24
-00:00:16
00:17:54
00:18:00
00:18:23
00:19:13
00:18:28
00:18:47
00:22:11
00:21:01
-00:00:32
00:21:32
00:21:27
00:21:56
00:20:31
00:16:10
00:24:59
00:20:00
00:24:24
00:23:39
00:20:23
00:23:49
00:24:45
00:31:22
00:36:21

T8_SPLIT
00:00:09
00:00:17
00:17:44
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:55
00:00:24
00:23:28
00:00:18
00:00:57
00:00:13
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:55
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:50
00:00:15
00:00:44
00:00:45

9k_SPLIT
00:15:36
00:15:50
-00:00:14
00:17:52
00:18:33
00:18:16
00:17:14
00:20:38
00:19:54
00:17:05
00:21:10
-00:00:29
00:22:05
00:21:54
00:21:43
00:24:20
00:29:15
00:21:10
00:27:35
00:22:16
00:23:29
00:24:49
00:24:20
00:23:15
00:46:19

T9_SPLIT
00:00:09
00:00:22

00:00:20
00:00:42
00:00:25
00:00:15
00:00:14
00:00:34
00:00:43
00:00:30

00:00:27
00:01:34
00:00:12
00:00:27
00:00:21
00:00:38
00:00:25
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:01:02
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:36

10k_SPLIT
00:14:08
00:15:24

00:18:35
00:18:40
00:18:45
00:19:52
00:18:20
00:19:33
00:23:11
00:21:09

00:22:51
00:23:14
00:22:47
00:20:38
00:15:16
00:25:01
00:21:28
00:24:52
00:24:50
00:20:13
00:25:00
00:25:27
00:31:55
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Marathon Swims 2025 - Team 10k FINAL results

Race Event Pos  FirstName Race No Finish_SPLIT
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 1 Lough Cara Legends 9003  00:00:02
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 2 The Swim Reapers 9001  00:00:04
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 3  Warwick University Fish Force - Old Boys 00:00:03
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 4  Edwards 9004  00:00:05
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 5 Grandad's Girls 9010  00:00:17
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 6  Swim and Tonic 9011  00:00:04
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 7  Aquanauts 9005  00:00:04
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 8  Salty Seals 9008  00:00:02
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 9  Mermaids C(ake) 9009  00:00:09
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 10  SwimChums4Life 9026  00:00:10
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 11 Ivory Power 9012  00:00:05
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 12 Ridgdale Barracudas 9021  00:00:05
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 13 RSW 9007  00:00:04
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 14 Tile Hill Tumbleturners 9030  00:00:21
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 15 Jello 9022  00:00:05
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 16 Mum & Pook 9016  00:00:04
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 17 Thorne 9020  00:00:11
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 18 Too Cool For Pool 9018  00:00:04
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 19 Surrey Sailfish 9014  00:00:28
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 20 Le Joggers 9015  00:00:06
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 21 Go With The Flow 9017  00:00:09
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 22 Mermaids 9023  00:01:02
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 23 Friday Night Dream Team 9024  00:00:06
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 24 Two Peas in a Pod 9013  01:19:00
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 25 Craws 9025 00:00:17
Marathon Swims 202! Marathon 10k Team 26 Splash Siblings 9029  00:00:13




