MARATHON SWIMS

Marathon Swims 2025 - Team 10k FINAL results

Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	1k SPLIT	T1 SPLIT	2k SPLIT	T2 SPLIT	3k SPLIT	T3 SPLIT	4k SPLIT	T4 SPLIT	5k SPLIT
	s 202! Marathon 10k Team		Lough Cara Legends	9003	Finished	02:27:06	00:14:59	00:00:12	00:13:58	00:00:08	00:14:51	00:00:12	00:14:20	00:00:07	00:15:16
	s 202! Marathon 10k Team			9001	Finished	02:36:47	00:15:02	00:00:12	00:15:21	00:00:27	00:15:05	00:00:12	00:15:28	00:00:16	00:15:16
			Warwick University Fish Force - Old Boys	9002		02:42:59	00:16:10	00:00:10	00:15:32	00:00:21	00:16:17	00:00:10	00:15:31	00:00:16	00:16:30
	s 202! Marathon 10k Team		Edwards	9004	Finished	02:57:37	00:16:21	00:00:19	00:17:34	00:00:19	00:16:19	00:00:24	00:17:17	00:00:54	00:16:46
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	5	Grandad's Girls	9010	Finished	03:02:18	00:16:57	00:00:44	00:17:48	00:00:48	00:17:02	00:00:41	00:17:55	00:00:22	00:17:03
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	6	Swim and Tonic	9011	Finished	03:02:44	00:17:35	00:00:35	00:17:30	00:00:31	00:17:07	00:00:18	00:17:33	00:00:30	00:17:36
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	7	Aquanauts	9005	Finished	03:06:17	00:17:29	00:00:12	00:19:17	00:00:26	00:17:18	00:00:31	00:19:28	00:00:13	00:17:06
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	8	Salty Seals	9008	Finished	03:12:59	00:19:19	00:00:14	00:17:53	00:00:18	00:19:35	00:00:34	00:17:55	00:00:19	00:19:09
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	9	Mermaids C(ake)	9009	Finished	03:15:02	00:19:45	00:00:25	00:18:13	00:00:22	00:19:36	00:00:34	00:18:07	00:00:24	00:19:26
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	10	SwimChums4Life	9026	Finished	03:15:51	00:51:11	-00:34:12	00:34:12	00:01:19					
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	11	Ivory Power	9012	Finished	03:29:17	00:19:51	00:00:48	00:19:11	00:00:26	00:20:14	00:00:51	00:19:39	00:00:37	00:20:59
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	12	Ridgdale Barracudas	9021	Finished	03:30:45	00:18:48	00:00:21	00:19:30	00:00:21	00:20:05	00:20:24	-00:00:22	00:20:58	-00:00:20
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	13	RSW	9007	Finished	03:32:19	00:20:01	00:00:31	00:20:14	00:00:19	00:19:48	00:00:25	00:20:07	00:00:22	00:20:37
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	14	Tile Hill Tumbleturners	9030	Finished	03:37:44	00:18:24	00:00:40	00:19:01	00:01:34	00:19:24	00:00:35	00:20:19	00:01:20	00:21:56
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	15	Jello	9022	Finished	03:42:18	00:43:50	-00:21:37	00:21:37	00:00:17			00:22:45	00:00:38	
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	16	Mum & Pook	9016	Finished	03:44:52	00:22:00	00:00:30	00:25:15	00:00:22	00:20:22	00:00:32	00:20:51	00:00:40	00:23:25
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	17	Thorne	9020	Finished	03:44:58	00:25:53	00:00:38	00:16:13	00:00:23				00:00:36	00:27:32
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	18	Too Cool For Pool	9018	Finished	03:47:13	00:19:24	00:00:30	00:22:55	00:00:35	00:19:47	00:00:48	00:23:23	00:00:30	00:20:20
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	19	Surrey Sailfish	9014	Finished	03:53:11	00:23:00	00:00:32	00:19:01	00:00:53	00:23:50	00:00:30	00:19:24	00:00:43	00:25:23
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	20	Le Joggers	9015	Finished	03:54:16	00:21:37	00:00:35	00:23:52	00:00:18	00:22:20	00:00:22	00:24:03	00:00:21	00:21:25
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	21	Go With The Flow	9017	Finished	03:54:56	00:22:27	00:00:28	00:22:30	00:00:25	00:22:06	00:00:28	00:23:00	00:00:36	00:22:21
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	22	Mermaids	9023	Finished	03:58:28	00:23:41	00:00:29	00:24:46	00:00:34	00:24:59	00:00:56	00:22:35	00:00:26	00:23:50
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	23	Friday Night Dream Team	9024	Finished	04:16:03	00:24:07	00:00:58	00:24:29	00:01:23	00:24:52	00:01:03	00:24:31	00:00:51	00:24:28
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	24	Two Peas in a Pod	9013	Finished	05:15:58	00:20:57	00:00:20	00:22:51	00:00:35	00:20:55	00:00:33	00:24:08	00:00:33	00:22:38
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	25	Craws	9025	Finished	06:07:17	00:34:38	00:00:37	00:28:50	00:00:48	00:37:27	00:01:03	00:29:11	00:00:50	00:40:16
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	26	Splash Siblings	9029	Finished	06:14:58	00:30:14	00:03:09	00:33:32	00:01:06	00:32:49	00:00:09	00:34:55	00:01:05	00:34:38

MARATHON SWIMS

Marathon Swims 2025 - Team 10k FINAL results

Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	Race No	T5_SPLIT	6k_SPLIT	T6_SPLIT	7k_SPLIT	T7_SPLIT	8k_SPLIT	T8_SPLIT	9k_SPLIT	T9_SPLIT	10k_SPLIT
Marathon Swir	ms 202 t Marathon 10k Team	1	Lough Cara Legends	9003	00:00:10	00:13:37	00:00:09	00:15:18	00:00:10	00:13:44	00:00:09	00:15:36	00:00:09	00:14:08
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	2	The Swim Reapers	9001	00:00:29	00:15:18	00:00:18	00:15:28	00:00:29	00:15:24	00:00:17	00:15:50	00:00:22	00:15:24
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	3	Warwick University Fish Force - Old Boys	9002	00:00:12	00:15:42	00:17:06	-00:00:12	00:16:14	-00:00:16	00:17:44	-00:00:14		
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	4	Edwards	9004	00:00:29	00:17:39	00:00:19	00:17:40	00:00:21	00:17:54	00:00:21	00:17:52	00:00:20	00:18:35
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	5	Grandad's Girls	9010	00:00:35	00:17:48	00:00:25	00:17:16	00:00:27	00:18:00	00:00:25	00:18:33	00:00:42	00:18:40
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	6	Swim and Tonic	9011	00:00:20	00:18:01	00:00:42	00:17:56	00:00:24	00:18:23	00:00:22	00:18:16	00:00:25	00:18:45
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	7	Aquanauts	9005	00:00:15	00:19:49	00:00:12	00:16:53	00:00:14	00:19:13	00:00:27	00:17:14	00:00:15	00:19:52
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	8	Salty Seals	9008	00:00:22	00:18:17	00:00:18	00:20:39	00:00:16	00:18:28	00:00:19	00:20:38	00:00:14	00:18:20
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	9	Mermaids C(ake)	9009	00:00:27	00:18:04	00:00:29	00:19:29	00:00:28	00:18:47	00:00:25	00:19:54	00:00:34	00:19:33
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	10	SwimChums4Life	9026	00:17:22	00:00:37	00:21:52	00:16:01	00:00:51	00:22:11	00:00:55	00:17:05	00:00:43	00:23:11
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	11	Ivory Power	9012	00:00:21	00:20:36	00:00:38	00:20:21	00:00:33	00:21:01	00:00:24	00:21:10	00:00:30	00:21:09
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	12	Ridgdale Barracudas	9021	00:21:24	-00:00:26	00:21:49	-00:00:25	00:22:43	-00:00:32	00:23:28	-00:00:29		
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	13	RSW	9007	00:00:24	00:20:13	00:00:24	00:21:16	00:00:30	00:21:32	00:00:18	00:22:05	00:00:27	00:22:51
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	14	Tile Hill Tumbleturners	9030	00:00:35	00:20:44	00:00:58	00:22:14	00:00:44	00:21:27	00:00:57	00:21:54	00:01:34	00:23:14
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	15	Jello	9022		00:21:59	00:00:39	00:21:23	00:00:21	00:21:56	00:00:13	00:21:43	00:00:12	00:22:47
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	16	Mum & Pook	9016	00:00:22	00:19:59	00:00:35	00:23:20	00:00:25	00:20:31	00:00:23	00:24:20	00:00:27	00:20:38
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	17	Thorne	9020	00:01:01	00:15:10	00:01:07	00:28:43	00:00:36	00:16:10	00:00:25	00:29:15	00:00:21	00:15:16
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	18	Too Cool For Pool	9018	00:00:34	00:24:35	00:00:29	00:20:45	00:00:26	00:24:59	00:00:30	00:21:10	00:00:38	00:25:01
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	19	Surrey Sailfish	9014	00:01:02	00:19:48	00:00:56	00:26:47	00:00:40	00:20:00	00:00:55	00:27:35	00:00:25	00:21:28
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	20	Le Joggers	9015	00:00:25	00:24:23	00:00:31	00:21:23	00:00:21	00:24:24	00:00:21	00:22:16	00:00:29	00:24:52
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	21	Go With The Flow	9017	00:00:27	00:23:28	00:00:32	00:22:39	00:00:40	00:23:39	00:00:26	00:23:29	00:00:25	00:24:50
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	22	Mermaids	9023	00:00:31	00:20:23	00:00:30	00:26:03	00:00:36	00:20:23	00:00:50	00:24:49	00:01:02	00:20:13
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	23	Friday Night Dream Team	9024	00:01:25	00:23:20	00:03:02	00:26:04	00:01:45	00:23:49	00:00:15	00:24:20	00:00:24	00:25:00
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	24	Two Peas in a Pod	9013	00:00:24	00:24:35	00:00:58	00:22:25	00:00:34	00:24:45	00:00:44	00:23:15	00:00:30	00:25:27
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	25	Craws	9025	00:01:22	00:31:10	00:04:14	00:45:05	00:00:39	00:31:22	00:00:45	00:46:19	00:00:36	00:31:55
Marathon Swir	ms 202! Marathon 10k Team	26	Splash Siblings	9029	00:09:45	00:38:00	00:00:36	00:33:08	00:12:05	00:36:21				

MARATHON SWIMS

Marathon Swims 2025 - Team 10k FINAL results

Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	Race No	Finish_SPLIT
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	1	Lough Cara Legends	9003	00:00:02
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	2	The Swim Reapers	9001	00:00:04
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	3	Warwick University Fish Force - Old Boys	9002	00:00:03
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	4	Edwards	9004	00:00:05
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	5	Grandad's Girls	9010	00:00:17
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	6	Swim and Tonic	9011	00:00:04
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	7	Aquanauts	9005	00:00:04
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	8	Salty Seals	9008	00:00:02
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	9	Mermaids C(ake)	9009	00:00:09
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	10	SwimChums4Life	9026	00:00:10
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	11	Ivory Power	9012	00:00:05
Marathon Swim	s 202 Marathon 10k Team	12	Ridgdale Barracudas	9021	00:00:05
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	13	RSW	9007	00:00:04
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	14	Tile Hill Tumbleturners	9030	00:00:21
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	15	Jello	9022	00:00:05
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	16	Mum & Pook	9016	00:00:04
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	17	Thorne	9020	00:00:11
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	18	Too Cool For Pool	9018	00:00:04
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	19	Surrey Sailfish	9014	00:00:28
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	20	Le Joggers	9015	00:00:06
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	21	Go With The Flow	9017	00:00:09
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	22	Mermaids	9023	00:01:02
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	23	Friday Night Dream Team	9024	00:00:06
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	24	Two Peas in a Pod	9013	01:19:00
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	25	Craws	9025	00:00:17
Marathon Swim	s 202! Marathon 10k Team	26	Splash Siblings	9029	00:00:13